
RESULTATLISTA 
REMMENE-FÖLENE SKYTTEFÖRENING 110 ÅR 

JUBILEUMSFÄLTSKJUTNING 4 NOVEMBER 2012 
 

 

 

Mål och avstånd 

1. S25V  415 m 4.  1/7    215 m   knä 

2. 1/3      460 m knä för GF4 och GFE 5.  C20  190 m    

3. B100  615 m 6.  L2    365 m 

 

JF-tal:  35 

 

 

Resultat GF 1 

1  CHRISTOFFER LEVANDER   VÄRÖ (HA) 2,4,4,4,5,5 24 2 Hpr 

2  ROBERT ÅKESSON   BJÄRKE (VG) 3,0,4,3,4,0 14 1 Hpr 

3  OSCAR JOHANSSON   JÖNKÖPING (SM) 0,0,1,3,4,4 12 0 Hpr 

4  EVA BERG   EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY (VG) 3,0,1,4,3,0 11 1 Hpr 

 

Resultat GF 2 

1  KASPER SVENSSON   EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY (VG) 2,5,4,6,6,3 26 5 Hpr 

2  PETER KRANTZ   FALKÖPING (VG) 3,5,5,5,2,1 21 4 Hpr 

3  HANS TORWALD   ÖSTAD (VG) 0,1,3,4,2,6 16 5 Hpr 

 

Resultat GF 3 

1  PER KARLSSON   GUNNARSJÖ (HA) 5,6,6,5,6,4 32 10 Hpr 

2  SÖREN JONSSON   BARNE-ÅSAKA (VG) 6,6,5,5,5,5 32 4 Hpr 

3  LARS ECKSTRAND   EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY (VG) 4,2,6,4,6,6 28 7  Hpr 

4  MAGNUS TUNARED   LIDKÖPING (VG) 5,6,3,0,6,6 26 6 Hpr 

5  STEFAN SILEBÄCK   ÖSTAD (VG) 3,5,6,1,6,5 26 3 Hpr 

6  KARL-GÖRAN JOHANSSON   STAMNARED-SÄLL (HA) 6,2,4,3,5,4 24 2 Hpr 

7  ANDERS RAHM   ESSUNGA (VG) 3,6,2,3,5,4 23 4 Hpr 

8  HÅKAN OLOFSSON   BARNE-ÅSAKA (VG) 5,4,5,5,1,2 22 4 Hpr 

9  HANS BAHRENFUSS   BARNE-ÅSAKA (VG) 4,5,2,2,1,0 14 5 Hpr 

 

Resultat GF 4 

1  JOHAN CARLSSON   EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY (VG) 6,5,6,6,6,6 35 7 Hpr 

2  CHRISTER FRITIOFSSON   TÄMTA (VG) 5,4,6,6,6,6 33 7 Hpr 

3  EVA JÖNSSON   LINDOME-KUNGSBACKA (HA) 5,3,4,6,6,6 30 9 Hpr 

4  ANDERS ASSMUNDSGÅRD   ESSUNGA (VG) 6,5,5,4,4,6 30 3 Hpr 

5  JOHAN KARLSSON   GUNNARSJÖ (HA) 1,5,6,5,6,6 29 9 Hpr 

6  MIKAEL ERIKSSON   ALINGSÅS (VG) 3,6,5,3,6,6 29 4 Hpr 

7  ULF GUNTERBERG   TÄMTA (VG) 5,3,6,6,1,6 27 3  Hpr 

  

Resultat GF Elit 

1  CHRISTER BERNTSSON   STAMNARED-SÄLL (HA) 6,6,6,6,6,6 36 9 Hpr 

2  JÖRGEN EFRAIMSSON   EGGVENA-BRÅTT (VG) 6,6,5,5,5,6 33 11 Hpr 



Resultat GF 55 

1  STEFAN JOHANSSON   ÄLEKULLA (VG) 6,6,6,6,6,6 36 13 Hpr 

2  BO ALLANSSON   STENUNGSUND (VS) 6,6,6,5,6,6 35 16 Hpr 

3  YNGVE ANDERSSON   BÄREBERG (VG) 6,6,6,5,6,6 35 9 Hpr 

4  BO KNOBLAUCH   KARLSTAD-ULVSBY (VÄ) 6,5,6,6,5,6 34 13 Hpr 

5  LEIF WALLIN   STENUNGSUND (VS) 6,6,5,5,6,5 33 12 Hpr 

6  LARS EVALDSSON   SKEPPLANDA (VS) 6,6,4,5,6,5 32 11 Hpr 

7  KRISTER RUDMARK   JÖNKÖPING (SM) 6,5,4,6,6,5 32 8 Hpr 

8  KJELL ARNE LARSSON   GRIMETONS M FL SF (HA) 6,6,5,4,6,5 32 8 Hpr 

9  RONNY JOHANSSON   ÄLEKULLA (VG) 6,6,2,6,5,6 31 8 Hpr 

10 LARS ÅKE ANDERSSON   EGGVENA-BRÅTT (VG)  5,5,6,4,6,4 30 6 Hpr 

11 JONNY KARLSSON   EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY (VG)  3,6,5,4,6,6 30 5 Hpr 

12 GILBERT ANDERSSON   LINDOME-KUNGSB (HA)  5,5,5,5,6,4 30 3 Hpr 

13 THOMAS KARLSSON   GUNNARSJÖ (HA) 6,4,5,2,6,6 29 5 Hpr 

14 ERLING MAGNUSSON   LIDKÖPING (VG) 6,6,5,3,6,2 28 11 Hpr 

15 RONNY ANDERSSON   EKSJÖ GARNISON (SM) 6,5,4,4,6,3 28 6 Hpr 

16 BÖRJE ERLANDSSON   STENUNGSUND (VS) 0,4,4,5,6,4 23 5 Hpr 

17 LARS INGEMARSSON   LIDKÖPING (VG) 4,5,1,3,5,5 23 4 Hpr 

18 STEFAN HELGESSON   VÄRÖ (HA) 2,5,6,5,0,5 23 3 Hpr 

19 LARS JANSSON   ALINGSÅS (VG) 4,5,3,4,4,0 20 4 Hpr 

20 JAN CARLSSON   EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY SKF (VG) 4,6,4,2,1,0 17 1 Hpr 

 

Resultat GF 65 

1  LENNART ZANDERS   ALINGSÅS (VG) 4,5,6,6,6,6 33 6 Hpr 

2  LARS OLOF KARLSSON   SKEPPLANDA (VS) 6,5,6,6,6,4 33 3 Hpr 

3  GÖRAN THÖRNET   EKSJÖ GARNISON (SM) 5,6,6,6,4,4 31 10 Hpr 

4  KENNY ALM   SYNNERBY (VG) 6,5,5,5,5,5 31 6 Hpr 

5  LARS WILLMAN   JÖNKÖPING (SM) 5,5,6,6,5,0 27 7 Hpr 

 

Resultat GF 70 

1  LENNART HÖGENBERG   ÄLEKULLA (VG) 5,6,6,6,6,6 35 13 Hpr 

2  JAN OLOF JANNESON   FALKÖPING (VG) 2,5,5,5,6,6 29 3 Hpr 

3  KJELL ÅHMAN   TÄMTA (VG) 6,4,4,4,5,4 27 5 Hpr 

4  PER STRANDH   MARIESTAD (VG) 2,6,0,5,6,6 25 5 Hpr 

5  KERSTIN GUSTAVSSON   TÄMTA (VG) 3,5,3,4,3,3 21 3 Hpr 

 

Resultat GF 75 

1  VALTER GUSTAVSSON   TÄMTA (VG) 6,6,5,0,5,4 26 6 Hpr 

 



Resultat 3-MANNALAG 

1  ÄLEKULLA 17,18,14,18,17,18  102  Hpr 

 STEFAN JOHANSSON 6,6,6,6,6,6 36 

 LENNART HÖGENBERG 5,6,6,6,6,6 35 

 RONNY JOHANSSON 6,6,2,6,5,6 31 

 

2  STENUNGSUND 12,16,15,15,18,15  91  Hpr 

 BO ALLANSSON 6,6,6,5,6,6 35 

 LEIF WALLIN 6,6,5,5,6,5 33 

 BÖRJE ERLANDSSON 0,4,4,5,6,4 23 

 

3  EGGVENA-BRÅTTENSBY  15,13,17,13,17,16  91  Hpr 

 JÖRGEN EFRAIMSSON 6,6,5,5,5,6 33 

 LARS ÅKE ANDERSSON 5,5,6,4,6,4 30 

 LARS ECKSTRAND 4,2,6,4,6,6 28 

 

4  GUNNARSJÖ  12,15,17,12,18,16  90 

 PER KARLSSON 5,6,6,5,6,4 32 

 JOHAN KARLSSON 1,5,6,5,6,6 29 

 THOMAS KARLSSON 6,4,5,2,6,6 29 

 

5  LIDKÖPING  15,17,9,6,17,13  77 

 ERLING MAGNUSSON 6,6,5,3,6,2 28 

 MAGNUS TUNARED 5,6,3,0,6,6 26 

 LARS INGEMARSSON 4,5,1,3,5,5 23 

 


